
StMC Extra Collection Action Dates 2023/24 Printed : 28/05/2023

StMC

ACTION

DATES
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Good Fri Fri 07/04/2023 Co

East Sun Sun 09/04/2023 Pr

A-East2 Sun 16/04/2023

A-East3 Sun 23/04/2023 nw

A-East4 Sun 30/04/2023 Tra Co

A-East5 Sun 07/05/2023

A-East6 Sun 14/05/2023 nw *

A-East7 Sun 21/05/2023 Co

Pentecost Sun 28/05/2023 Tra nw

A-HolyTrin Sun 04/06/2023 Co

A-CorpChr Sun 11/06/2023 nw

A-Ord11 Sun 18/06/2023 chq Co nw

A-Ord12 Sun 25/06/2023 Co

A-Ord13 Sun 02/07/2023 chq nw *

A-Ord14 Sun 09/07/2023 Co

A-Ord15 Sun 16/07/2023 Tra nw

A-Ord16 Sun 23/07/2023 Tra Co *

A-Ord17 Sun 30/07/2023

Transfig Sun 06/08/2023 chq nw *

A-Ord19 Sun 13/08/2023 Co

A-Ord20 Sun 20/08/2023 chq nw

A-Ord21 Sun 27/08/2023 Co

A-Ord22 Sun 03/09/2023 *

A-Ord23 Sun 10/09/2023 chq nw

A-Ord24 Sun 17/09/2023 Co nw

A-Ord25 Sun 24/09/2023 chq Co

A-Ord26 Sun 01/10/2023 nw

A-Ord27 Sun 08/10/2023 Co

A-Ord28 Sun 15/10/2023 Tra nw *

A-Ord29 Sun 22/10/2023 chq Co

A-Ord29 Sun 29/10/2023 nw

A-Ord31 Sun 05/11/2023 chq Co

A-Ord32 Sun 12/11/2023

A-Ord33 Sun 19/11/2023 chq nw *

Christ King Sun 26/11/2023 Co

B-Adv1 Sun 03/12/2023 chq nw

B-Adv2 Sun 10/12/2023 Co

B-Adv3 Sun 17/12/2023

B-Adv4 Sun 24/12/2023 Tra *

ChrisDay Mon 25/12/2023 Pr

Holy Fam Sun 31/12/2023 chq nw

Ephiph Sun 07/01/2024 Co *

B-Ord2 Sun 14/01/2024

B-Ord3 Sun 21/01/2024 nw *

B-Ord4 Sun 28/01/2024 Co

B-Ord5 Sun 04/02/2024 chq nw

B-Ord6 Sun 11/02/2024 Co

B-Lent1 Sun 18/02/2024 nw

B-Lent2 Sun 25/02/2024 chq Co nw

B-Lent3 Sun 03/03/2024 Co

B-Lent4 Sun 10/03/2024 chq

B-Lent5 Sun 17/03/2024

Palm Sun Sun 24/03/2024 chq nw

Good Fri Fri 29/03/2024 Tra Co

East Sun Sun 31/03/2024 Pr

Sun 23/04/2023

*  3W person gives description to Fr Kevin Pr=for the Priest

KEY:  3W=Third World  nw=to put in newsletter  Co=CollectionDay  chq=cheq to be written  Tra=transfer to Dioc   tba=to be announced


